
Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump

Federal
Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

417,728
1 446.36 936,402 6,846 0 0 130 0 -429 417,299
2 446.89 941,596 5,194 0 880 224 0 -1,099 416,200
3 447.17 944,344 2,748 0 883 254 0 -1,382 414,818
4 447.28 945,425 1,081 0 884 253 0 -1,258 413,560
5 447.29 945,523 98 0 0 180 0 -385 413,175
6 447.65 949,062 3,539 0 0 203 0 -363 412,812
7 448.06 953,097 4,035 0 0 214 0 -800 412,012
8 448.71 959,506 6,409 0 0 188 0 -488 411,524
9 449.04 962,766 3,260 0 0 124 0 -643 410,881

10 449.97 971,972 9,206 0 0 86 0 -497 410,384
11 450.38 976,039 4,067 0 0 26 0 -337 410,047
12 450.67 978,920 2,881 0 0 0 0 -359 409,688
13 451.46 986,781 7,861 0 0 110 0 -495 409,193
14 452.22 994,364 7,583 0 0 0 0 -275 408,918
15 453.16 1,003,769 9,405 0 0 0 0 -415 408,503
16 453.90 1,011,194 7,425 0 0 0 0 -366 408,137
17 454.61 1,018,335 7,141 0 0 0 0 -433 407,704
18 455.20 1,024,281 5,946 0 0 272 0 -547 407,157
19 455.63 1,028,622 4,341 0 0 260 0 -443 406,714
20 456.19 1,034,285 5,663 0 848 234 0 -1,081 405,633
21 456.72 1,039,654 5,369 0 840 257 0 -1,208 404,425
22 457.33 1,045,844 6,190 0 938 250 0 -1,412 403,013
23 458.01 1,052,759 6,915 0 937 271 0 -1,528 401,485
24 458.40 1,056,732 3,973 0 0 297 0 -386 401,099
25 458.85 1,061,322 4,590 0 942 286 0 -1,238 399,861
26 458.16 1,054,287 -7,035 0 2,628 265 0 -2,739 397,122
27 457.35 1,046,047 -8,240 0 5,856 297 0 -5,987 391,135
28 456.04 1,032,767 -13,280 0 7,408 295 0 -7,538 383,597
29 454.95 1,021,760 -11,007 0 5,907 286 0 -6,059 377,538
30 453.90 1,011,194 -10,566 0 5,923 364 0 -6,146 371,392

Totals 81,638 0 34,874 5,626 0 -46,336
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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